
1 ELMCENS

2 EEUALMU CENSE H4  20 20

3 EDSTAL[ CUMULEE 4H  20 40

4 MILIRO[ SoLDATE O4  86 126

5 HAADENU LIMIvORE 8A  77 203

6 EAERTTY HAND N10 29 232

7 IAKOENU METAYER C8  36 268

8 IAANERV YUKO 12C 44 312

9 BEOIERT AVINERA 3B  80 392

10 EIFUMNS BETOIRE 15B 98 490

11 JIQAVGX ENFUIMES 5B  76 566

12 OEGRJQV IXA 6A  65 631

13 IGEQURV JOB B13 37 668

14 GAFTQUS VIRE A1  35 703

15 APCGTNU FAQS 14K 46 749

16 GLEPTUI NAC 2D  25 774

17 SEGPAUI LATEX B2  34 808

18 ZERDPNU PEGUAIS I9  74 882

19 OEHTWBU PENDREZ M3  60 942

20 ELBHTTU WOK E10 42 984

21 LOGTTS BEUH J7  34 1018

22 LGOT JETS 13B 35 1053

GOLF K11 16 1069

Coup

lundi 11 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


